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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Wastewater Division Manager
Wwtp Senior Operator

Senior Pw Collections Supervisor

Wwtp Senior Maintenance
Technician

Senior Pw Collections Supervisor
Wwtp Lead Operator
Environmental Lab Supervisor

Wwtp Senior Maintenance
Technician

Collections System Supervisor
Wwtp Maintenance Technician Il
Collections System Worker
Wwtp Maintenance Technician Il
Wwtp Laboratory Analyst

Wwtp Maintenance Technician |l
Wwtp Lead Operator

Collections System Worker

Public Works Maintenance Worker |

Wwtp Operator I

Public Works Maintenance Worker |

Wwtp Lead Operator
Wwtp Lead Operator
Wpcp Operator In Training

Public Works Maintenance Worker |

Public Works Maintenance Worker

Public Works Maintenance Worker |

Intern
Wwtp Senior Operator
Wwtp Laboratory Analyst

Other Positions Held

City

Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis

Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis

Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis

Department

PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation

PW - Wastewater Reclamation

PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation

PW - Wastewater Reclamation

PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation

PW - Wastewater Reclamation

PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation

PW - Wastewater Reclamation

Total Wages
$131,524
$118,017
$101,535
$97,532

$92,352
$83,459
$83,414
$79,947

$79,598
$78,174
$74,255
$73,834
$64,226
$62,163
$61,845
$57,626
$51,951
$45,809
$36,225
$35.314
$30,170
$22,378
$21,630
$14,640

$13,712
$9,001
$7,936
$5,772



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Intern

Public Works Maintenance Worker |
Wpcp Operator In Training

Intern

Intern

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis

PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation
PW - Wastewater Reclamation

PW - Wastewater Reclamation

$5,395
$4,879
$4,099
$4,022
$2,018



