	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Wastewater Division Manager		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$131,524
2.	Wwtp Senior Operator		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$118,017
3.	Senior Pw Collections Supervisor		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$101,535
4.	Wwtp Senior Maintenance Technician		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$97,532
5.	Senior Pw Collections Supervisor		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$92,352
6.	Wwtp Lead Operator		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$83,459
7.	Environmental Lab Supervisor		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$83,414
8.	Wwtp Senior Maintenance Technician		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$79,947
9.	Collections System Supervisor		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$79,598
10.	Wwtp Maintenance Technician II		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$78,174
11.	Collections System Worker		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$74,255
12.	Wwtp Maintenance Technician II		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$73,834
13.	Wwtp Laboratory Analyst		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$64,226
14.	Wwtp Maintenance Technician II		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$62,163
15.	Wwtp Lead Operator		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$61,845
16.	Collections System Worker		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$57,626
17.	Public Works Maintenance Worker I		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$51,951
18.	Wwtp Operator II		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$45,809
19.	Public Works Maintenance Worker I		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$36,225
20.	Wwtp Lead Operator		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$35,314
21.	Wwtp Lead Operator		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$30,170
22.	Wpcp Operator In Training		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$22,378
23.	Public Works Maintenance Worker I		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$21,630
24.	Public Works Maintenance Worker		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$14,640
25.	Public Works Maintenance Worker		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$13,712
26.	Intern		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$9,001
27.	Wwtp Senior Operator		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$7,936
28.	Wwtp Laboratory Analyst		Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$5,772

29.	Intern	Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$5,395
30.	Public Works Maintenance Worker I	Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$4,879
31.	Wpcp Operator In Training	Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$4,099
32.	Intern	Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$4,022
33.	Intern	Davis	PW - Wastewater Reclamation	\$2,018